
Thirteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

2 - 4 August 2023 (31 July - 4 August 2023)

Conference Room 3 Conference Room 5 Conference Room 11 Conference Room A

Monday, 31 July

10:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

13:15 p.m.

14:30 p.m.

15:00 p.m.

16:15 p.m.

16:45 p.m.

18:00 p.m.

Tuesday, 1 August

10:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

13:15 p.m.

14:30 p.m.

15:00 p.m.

16:15 p.m.

16:45 p.m.

18:00 p.m.

Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Africa

(by invitation only )

Meeting

UN-GGIM: Europe

(by invitation only )

Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Arab States

(by invitation only )

Joint meeting 

Thematic Networks of UN-GGIM

(by invitation only )

Meeting 

UN Geospatial Network

(by invitation only )

Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Geospatial Societies 

(by invitation only )

Side Event

GeoAI

Meeting 

UN-GGIM Private Sector Network 

(by invitation only)

Meeting 

Chairs and Secretariats of the regional 

committees of UN-GGIM

(by invitation only )

Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Europe Executive Committee

(by invitation only )

Side Event

Global Geodesy Forum with the theme 

"Towards a Sustainable Global Geodetic 

Reference Frame"

Forum  

United Nations Integrated Geospatial 

Information Framework

Side Event

"Geospatial Information for Climate 

Resilience"

Side Event

"Authoritative Data in an Evolving Geospatial 

Landscape: An Exploration of Policy and Legal 

Challenges"

Side Event

"Standards and Innovation - Enabling the 

global geospatial information community"

Side Event

"Inclusion and diversity in geospatial 

information management"

Fifth expert meeting of the Working Group 

on Marine Geospatial Information

Second Plenary Meeting of the High-level 

Group of the Integrated Geospatial 

Information Framework

Side Event

"Building the foundation for heat resilient 

communities"

Side Event

"Effective Land Administration"

Side Event 

UN Geospatial Network

Side Event 

"Welcome to Thirteenth Session of UN-

GGIM"



Thirteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

2 - 4 August 2023 (31 July - 4 August 2023)

Conference Room 3 Conference Room 5 Conference Room 11 Conference Room A

Wednesday, 2 August

10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

13:00 p.m.

13:15 p.m.

14:30 p.m.

15:00 p.m.

16:30 p.m.

16:30 p.m.

18:00 p.m.

Thursday, 3 August

10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

13:00 p.m.

13:15 p.m.

14:30 p.m.

15:00 p.m.

16:30 p.m.

16:30 p.m.

18:00 p.m.

Fourth Meeting of the Thirteenth Session

Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Americas

(by invitation only )

Meeting 

 UN-GGIM-AP

(by invitation only )

Open Meeting 

Working Group on Policy and Legal 

Frameworks for Geospatial Information 

Management

Meeting 

 UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau 

(by invitation only )

First Meeting of the Thirteenth Session

Side Event 

"Geospatial Information and Statistics and its 

integration for the Sustainable Development 

Goals"

Side Event 

"Operational Framework for Integrated 

Marine Geospatial Information 

Management"

Second Meeting of the Thirteenth Session

Third Meeting of the Thirteenth Session



Thirteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

2 - 4 August 2023 (31 July - 4 August 2023)

Conference Room 3 Conference Room 5 Conference Room 11 Conference Room A

Friday, 4 August

10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

13:00 p.m.

13:15 p.m.

14:30 p.m.

15:00 p.m.

16:30 p.m.

16:30 p.m.

18:00 p.m.

Fifth Meeting of the Thirteenth Session

Sixth Meeting of the Thirteenth Session


