## Thirteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

2 - 4 August 2023 (31 July - 4 August 2023)

	Conference Room 3	Conference Room 5	Conference Room 11	Conference Room A
Monday, 31 July				
10:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m.	Side Event UN Geospatial Network			Joint meeting Thematic Networks of UN-GGIM (by invitation only )
11:30 a.m. 12:45 p.m.	Side Event "Standards and Innovation - Enabling the global geospatial information community"			<i>Meeting</i> UN Geospatial Network ( <i>by invitation only</i> )
13:15 p.m. 14:30 p.m.	Side Event "Effective Land Administration"	Side Event "Inclusion and diversity in geospatial information management"	Second Plenary Meeting of the High-level Group of the Integrated Geospatial Information Framework	Meeting UN-GGIM: Geospatial Societies (by invitation only)
15:00 p.m. 16:15 p.m.	Side Event Global Geodesy Forum with the theme	Side Event		Side Event GeoAl
16:45 p.m. 18:00 p.m.	"Towards a Sustainable Global Geodetic Reference Frame"	"Building the foundation for heat resilient communities"		Meeting UN-GGIM Private Sector Network (by invitation only)
Tuesday, 1 August				
10:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m.	Side Event "Geospatial Information for Climate Resilience"		Fifth expert meeting of the Working Group	Meeting Chairs and Secretariats of the regional committees of UN-GGIM (by invitation only)
11:30 a.m. 12:45 p.m.	Side Event "Authoritative Data in an Evolving Geospatial Landscape: An Exploration of Policy and Legal Challenges"		on Marine Geospatial Information	Meeting UN-GGIM: Europe Executive Committee (by invitation only)
13:15 p.m. 14:30 p.m.	Forum  United Nations Integrated Geospatial			
15:00 p.m. 16:15 p.m.	Information Framework			
16:45 p.m. 18:00 p.m.	Side Event "Welcome to Thirteenth Session of UN- GGIM"	Meeting UN-GGIM: Africa (by invitation only )	Meeting UN-GGIM: Europe (by invitation only )	<i>Meeting</i> UN-GGIM: Arab States ( <i>by invitation only</i> )

## Thirteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

2 - 4 August 2023 (31 July - 4 August 2023)

	Conference Room 3	Conference Room 5	Conference Room 11	Conference Room A
Wednesday, 2 Aug	ust			
10:00 a.m.				
11:30 a.m.				
11:30 a.m.	First Meeting of the Thirteenth Session			
13:00 p.m.				
13:15 p.m.	Side Event "Operational Framework for Integrated	Meeting	Meeting	Open Meeting Working Group on Policy and Legal
14:30 p.m.	Marine Geospatial Information  Management"	UN-GGIM: Americas (by invitation only)	UN-GGIM-AP (by invitation only )	Frameworks for Geospatial Information  Management
15:00 p.m.				
16:30 p.m.	Consul Marking of the Thirteenth Consider			
16:30 p.m.	Second Meeting of the Thirteenth Session			
18:00 p.m.				
Thursday, 3 Augus	t			
10:00 a.m.				
11:30 a.m.				
11:30 a.m.	Third Meeting of the Thirteenth Session			
13:00 p.m.				
13:15 p.m.	Side Event "Geospatial Information and Statistics and its			Meeting
14:30 p.m.	integration for the Sustainable Development Goals"			UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau ( <i>by invitation only</i> )
15:00 p.m.				
16:30 p.m.	Faculty Marking of the Thinks out Consider			
16:30 p.m.	Fourth Meeting of the Thirteenth Session			
18:00 p.m.				

## Thirteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

2 - 4 August 2023 (31 July - 4 August 2023)

	Conference Room 3	Conference Room 5	Conference Room 11	Conference Room A
Friday, 4 August				
10:00 a.m.				
11:30 a.m.	Fifth Meeting of the Thirteenth Session			
11:30 a.m.				
13:00 p.m.				
13:15 p.m.				
14:30 p.m.				
15:00 p.m.				
16:30 p.m.	Sixth Meeting of the Thirteenth Session			
16:30 p.m.				
18:00 p.m.				